
MEDITERRANEAN DISTRICT – SCHOOL BUS OFFICES (SBO) 
 
DISTRICT TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR (DTS) 
c/o Italy DSO Caserma Ederle – Bldg. 307 DSN: 634-8130 Trans,  MedDTSO@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 31401, Box 11 Viale della Pace CIV: 0039-0444-71-8130   
APO AE  09630 36100 Vicenza, Italia FAX: 634-8159  
 
ANKARA SBO 
c/o Ankara ES/HS Balgat, Americal Okulu DSN: 672-8119/8110 Trans, Ankara@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 7010, Box 60 Balgat, Ankara, Turkiye CIV: 0090 312 285 2401  
APO AE 09822-7010  FAX: 0090-312-285-1791  
   
AVIANO SBO 
c/o Aviano ES Air Base/Area 1 DSN: 632-5152 / 5100 Trans, Aviano@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 6210, Box 180 Bldg. 151 CIV: 0039-0434-30-5152  
APO AE 09601-0180 33081, Aviano (PN), Italia FAX: 632-5030  
   
LIVORNO SBO 
c/o Livorno E/HS Squires Street, Bldg. 201 DSN: 633-7907 / 8195 Trans, Livorno@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 31301, Box 67 Camp Darby CIV: 0039-050-54-7907  
APO AE  09613 56018 Tirrenia Pisa, Italia FAX: 633-7935  
   
NAPLES SBO
PSC 808, Box 15 Scuola Secondaria DSN: 629-4769 / 4481 / 4482 Trans, Naples@eu.dodea.edu 
FPO AE  09618-0015 Americana-Room 234 CIV: 0039-081-811-4769  
 U.S. Navy Support Site FAX: 0039-081-811-4073  
 Via Boscariello  
 Gricignano di Aversa  
        
ROTA SBO
PSC 819, Box 63 Base Naval de Rota DSN: 727-4143 / 4219 Trans, Rota@eu.dodea.edu 
FPO AE  09645 Elem. Adm. Off. Room 401 CIV: 0034-956-82-4219  
 D.G. Farragut School FAX: 0034-956-82-3899  
 11520 Rota (Cadiz) Espanól  
     
SIGONELLA SBO
c/o DoDDS Stephen DoDDS –Stephen DSN: 624-3244 / 3247 Trans, Sigonella@eu.dodea.edu 
Decatur School Decatur School CIV: 0039-095-56-4281  
PSC 824, Box 2630 Halsey Road, Bldg. 220 FAX: 624-3245  
FPO AE  09627 USNAS Sigonella  
   
VICENZA SBO
c/o Vicenza ES Caserma Ederle – Bldg. 307 DSN: 634-8366 / 8132 Trans, Vicenza@eu.dodea.edu 
Unit 31401, Box 11 Viale della Pace CIV: 0039-0444-71-8366  
APO AE  09630 36100 Vicenza, Italia FAX: 634-8159  
    


